TAIWAY Switches
  Product Group
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
Anti-Vandal Indicator CE
Type Indicator Light – IL-NI Series
Mounting 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 19, 22, 25mm
Current
Consumption 15~20mA

Since 1976
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
HOW TO ORDER
IL
Series
NI-06
Model
R
LED Color
12V
Voltage No.
(AC/DC)
N
Body Material Illumination Type
M3
Terminal Type
NI-04: M8
NI-05: M12
NI-06: M6
NI-10: M10
NI-14: M14
NI-16: M16
NI-19: M19
NI-22: M22
NI-25: M25
R: Red
G: Green
Y: Yellow
O: Orange
B: Blue
W: White
1: 2V
2: 6V
3: 12V
4: 24V
5: 110V
6: 220V
7: 36V
*110V/220V
Please consult
factory before
ordering
N: Brass, nickel
plated
S: Stainless steel
K: Brass, black nickel
Plated
None: Flat
D: Domed
T: T-Flat
M1: Solder lug
M3: Tab
*M1 for M16 ~ M25
models only
TAIWAY Switches
NI-04 Model
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
Anti-Vandal Indicator CE
TAIWAY Switches
NI-05 Model
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
Anti-Vandal Indicator CE
TAIWAY Switches
NI-06 Model
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
Anti-Vandal Indicator CE
TAIWAY Switches
NI-10 Model
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN
Anti-Vandal Indicator CE
TAIWAY Switches
NI-14 Model
  INNOVATION BY DESIGN